Contents

LIST OF ILLUSTRATIONS

ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

1.

Introduction
LALDINKIMA SAILO

. Northeast India in an Evolving

Look East Policy: Barrier to Bridge
LALDINKIMA SAILO

. Opening the Eastern Gates: A New

Developmental Paradigm for India’s Northeast
E. BIJOYKUMAR SINGH

. Northeast Tourism Looking East:

Expectations, Realities and the Way Forward
M.P. BEZBARUAH

. The ‘Northeast’ in India’s ‘Look East’:

Geo-Political Imagination and Ground Realities
SUBIR BHAUMIK

. India-ASEAN Connectivity: Territorial Borders

and ‘Anxiety’ in Indian Foreign Policy
SINDERPAL SINGH

. Connecting India’s Northeast:

Strategic Imperatives
$.D. MUNI

- Prospects of Opening Up Connectivity for

NER of India to South and Southeast Asia
through Bangladesh
M. RAHMATULLAH

13

3

55

75

105

129

155

177



6 CONTENTS

9. Connecting India and ASEAN:
AView from Myanmar
MOE THUZAR

10. Conclusion: The Way Forward
S. NARAYAN

LIST OF CONTRIBUTORS

INDEX

197

221
233
239



