Contents

LIST OF ILLUSTRATIONS	7
ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS	9
1. Introduction LALDINKIMA SAILO	13
2. Northeast India in an Evolving Look East Policy: Barrier to Bridge LALDINKIMA SAILO	31
3. Opening the Eastern Gates: A New Developmental Paradigm for India's Northeast E. BIJOYKUMAR SINGH	55
4. Northeast Tourism Looking East: Expectations, Realities and the Way Forward M.P. BEZBARUAH	75
5. The 'Northeast' in India's 'Look East': Geo-Political Imagination and Ground Realities SUBIR BHAUMIK	105
6. India-ASEAN Connectivity: Territorial Borders and 'Anxiety' in Indian Foreign Policy SINDERPAL SINGH	129
7. Connecting India's Northeast: Strategic Imperatives S.D. MUNI	155
8. Prospects of Opening Up Connectivity for NER of India to South and Southeast Asia through Bangladesh	
M. RAHMATULLAH	177

CONTENTS

9. Connecting India and ASEAN:	
A View from Myanmar	
MOE THUZAR	197
10. Conclusion: The Way Forward	
S. NARAYAN	22 1
LIST OF CONTRIBUTORS	233
INDEX	239